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TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 501—continued
APPROVALS—continued
Rates of Duty Effective
Part Con-
Port Tariff Goods I cession
Item No. Normal Pref. | Ref. | Code From To*
WN | 90.24.011 | Thermal differential sensors Free .. | 900705K 1/6/81 30/9/84
WN | 90.28.009 | Philips digital 377 electronic indicator Free Free 99 | 900760B 1/6/81 30/6/84
H.O. | 97.07.009 | Sari longline . Free Free 15 | 205744B 1/7/81 30/6/82

*Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter bemg dutlable according to their substantive Tariff Classification. If con-
tinuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least six weeks prior to the

date of expiry.
.Decisions Cancelled: MISCELLANEOUS
34.02.000 | Products ... soap:
Approved:
WN Kavo ... over 202035B
H.O. | 39.02.119 | Vinyl ... blinds 107063A .
AK | 39.07.299 | Raychem ... viz
200 . 202213D
250 . .. 202214B
H.O. | 40.14.009 | ‘Haultain’ ... presses 200418G .
H.O. | 73.15.049 | Stainless ... pickled .. 205183E .
H.O. | 73.18.009 | Pipe ... declared: 441
(Dby...or
(2) by ... systems
H.O, | 84.13.000 | Burners ... fuel; . 200791G
EXCLUDING:
Fully ... No. 2869
H.O. | 84.13.000 | Burners ... furnaces; 200330K .
EXCLUDING:
Automatic ... watts
AK | 84.65.009 | Honeywell: .. ..
pneumatic ... SP900 . . | 204845A .
pneumatic ... RP900 204846K
pirton ... MP400 .. 204847TH
valve ... MP953 204848F .
H.O. | 85.19.055 | EDPM ... 33kV . 114023L
H.O. | 85.19.055 | MV ... boxes . 201806D
H.O. | 85.19.055 | Spring ... pins 201812)
H.O. | 85.19.059 Accessones thermostats .. . | 114025G
H.O. | 85.19.059 | Auto ... kit .. .. | 201038A
H.O. | 85.19.059 | Card ... receivers . 114029K
H.O. | 85.19.059 | Components ... systems .. 114030C
H.O. | 85.19.059 | Klippon ... termiswitches . 114034F
H.O. | 85.19.059 | Main ... equipment . 114035D
Dated at Wellington this 24th day of September 1981. P. J. McCKONE, Comptroller of Customs.
TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 502
Decision of the Minister of Customs Under the Customs Tariff (Subject to Amendment or Cancellation by Notification in the Gazette)
DETERMINATION
Rates of Duty Effective
Part Con-
Tariff Goods a cession -
Ttem No. Normal Pref, | Ref. | Code From To
39.02.145 | Film and sheet of a thickness up to and including 30 DC25 201947H 1/7/78 30/9/84
Deter'n 250 micrometres:
EXCLUDING:
(1)—(30)
(31) Vinyl coated fibreglass, when declared by 1/7/78 31/3/85
a manufacturer for use by him, only in
making blinds

Dated at Wellington this 24th day of September 1981.

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs.



